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TDVS Appeals & Accreditation Staff 

615-741-2345 · TDVA.VBANAS@va.gov 
 

Local Appeals Team 

Quality and Appeals Specialists: 

- Lisa Ware, Team Leader 

o Lisa.A.Ware@va.gov 

o 615-351-5067 

- Charles Sevier 

o Charles.Sevier@va.gov  

o 615-440-2009 

- Sophia Rodriguez 

o Sophia.Rodriguez2@va.gov  

o 615-663-1124 

- Ashley Thompson 

o Ashley.thompson1@va.gov 

o 615-925-1574 

Board of Veterans’ Appeals Team 

Appeals Advocates: 

- Lloyd Sharp, Team Leader 

o lloyd.sharp@va.gov 

o 615-934-8460 

- Tommy Tomlinson 

o William.Tomlinson@va.gov  

o 615-987-1145 

- Wayne Howard 

o Michael.Howard4@va.gov  

o 615-663-5226 

- Cheynne Hancock 

o Cheynne.Hancock@va.gov 

o 615-308-4490 

- Jimmie Sanders 

o Jimmie.Sanders@va.gov  

o 615-663-5601 

- Tammy Raymond (BVA Hearing Coordination) 

o tammy.raymond@tn.gov 

o 615-981-2787 

Support Staff 

 

- Jonathan Soto, Administrative Assistant – Jonathan.Soto@tn.gov, 615-290-2408 

o Accreditation, VetraSpec, DPRIS, VA Systems Access and PIV 

- Travis Murphy, Assistant Commissioner – Travis.Murphy@tn.gov, 615-906-4483 

Training Staff 

- Ron Dvorsky, Training Director – Ronald.dvorsky@tn.gov, 615-630-0246  

- Suzanna Ellis, Training Officer – Suzanna.ellis@tn.gov; 423-560-0116 

Questions/Issues Regarding: 
- Quality Review / Golden 24 

- All local VARO issues 

- Claims 

- Legacy VAF0958 

- AMA VAF0995, VAF0996 

- DRO and Predetermination Hearings 

- Informal Conferences 

- VetraSpec 

- Written Advocacy – HLR or BVA 

Questions/Issues Regarding; 
- Legacy: VAF9, SOC, SSOC  

- AMA: VAF10182  

- BVA Hearings 

- Post BVA Decisions 

- NVLSP Representation Agreement 

o Post BVA Denial 

o Post CAVC Remand 
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